
Rubber Air Hose

30% LIGHTER

100% RUBBER
than other Class A rubber air hoses
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High strength
polyester woven
braided reinforcement

4 Finger grip
bend restrictor

Best Shop Hose !

Solid brass
fittings that are

 superior to aircraft
aluminum fittings

Kink
Resistant

Flexibility
under extreme
conditions from
-30°F to +180°F

Available
Hose I.D. (in.): 3/8, 1/2 10, 15, 25, 35, 50, 100

Available
Hose Length (ft.) :  

RMA Class A Oil Resistant Air Hose
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• Resists welding splatter and grinding sparks
• 3/8" hoses include 3/8" to 1/4" reducer fitting
• 1/2" hoses include 1/2" to 3/8" reducer fitting
• Extreme weather flexibility
• Lightweight, coils easily
• No memory - lays flat 
• Abrasion resistant 
• Kink resistant core design 
• 300 PSI Working pressure
• 4:1 Safety factor



Best shop hose in the market ! Rubber Air Hoses

• Resists welding spatters and grinding sparks
• Solid Brass fittings that are superior to aircraft
   aluminum fittings
• High strength polyester woven braided reinforcement
• Maintains integrity under extreme weather conditions
• Ozone resistant | Abrasion resistant | Kink Resistant
• 4 Finger grip bend restrictor protects the ends of the
  fittings and offers better use & control over the hose

30% Lighter
than rubber air hoses in same class
100% Rubber

OilShield is the best shop hose in the market today.  
OilShield is 100% rubber with a nitrile cover giving 
OilShield a Class A Oil-Resistance rating.  The best oil 
resistance rating possible.  OilShield unlike other 
heavy and stiff rubber air hoses is 30% lighter than 
traditionally made rubber hoses, more flexible & 
stronger.  It is the perfect shop hose where hoses 
come in contact with oil, diesel fuel, gas, cleaning 
agents and anything else found in shops including 
welding spatter and grinding sparks.

+3 8 31200 PSI
Brust
Pressure

I.D Length  Fitting

OS3825
OS3835
OS3850
OS38100
OS1225
OS1250
OS12100

Oilshield Rubber Air Hose 3/8” x 25’
Oilshield Rubber Air Hose 3/8” x 35’
Oilshield Rubber Air Hose 3/8” x 50’
Oilshield Rubber Air Hose 3/8” x 100’
Oilshield Rubber Air Hose 1/2” x 25’
Oilshield Rubber Air Hose 1/2” x 50’
Oilshield Rubber Air Hose 1/2” x 100’

3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”

25'
35'
50'
100'
25'
50'
100'

2 x 3/8" Male NPT 1/4" Reducers
2 x 3/8" Male NPT 1/4" Reducers
2 x 3/8" Male NPT 1/4" Reducers
2 x 3/8" Male NPT 1/4" Reducers
2 x 1/2" Male NPT with 3/8" reducer
2 x 1/2" Male NPT with 3/8" reducer
2 x 1/2" Male NPT with 3/8" reducer

  Description 

I.D Length  Fitting  Description 

122037
121914
121250
121717

120633
122035
121264

2 x 3/8" Male NPT
2 x 3/8" Male NPT

10'
15'

3/8"
3/8"

Oilshield Rubber Air Hose 3/8” x 10’
Oilshield Rubber Air Hose 3/8” x 15’

122036
121265

OS3810
OS3815

Extension Hoses

General Purpose Hoses

Model# SKU#

Model# SKU#
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Features

RMA Class A oil resistant


