





Best Shop Hose!

## RMA Class A Oil Resistant Air Hose

# 30% LIGHTER

than other Class A rubber air hoses

# 100% RUBBER

- Resists welding splatter and grinding sparks
- 3/8" hoses include 3/8" to 1/4" reducer fitting
- 1/2" hoses include 1/2" to 3/8" reducer fitting
- Extreme weather flexibility
- Lightweight, coils easily
- No memory lays flat
- Abrasion resistant
- Kink resistant core design
- 300 PSI Working pressure
- 4:1 Safety factor



Available Hose I.D. (in.): 3/8, 1/2

Available Hose Length (ft.): 10, 15, 25, 35, 50, 100







# 3 Year Warranty

## Best shop hose in the market!





## **Rubber Air Hoses**

# 30% Lighter than rubber air hoses in same class 100% Rubber RMA Class A oil resistant

#### **Features**

- Resists welding spatters and grinding sparks
- Solid Brass fittings that are superior to aircraft aluminum fittings
- High strength polyester woven braided reinforcement
- Maintains integrity under extreme weather conditions
- Ozone resistant | Abrasion resistant | Kink Resistant
- 4 Finger grip bend restrictor protects the ends of the fittings and offers better use & control over the hose

OilShield is the best shop hose in the market today. OilShield is 100% rubber with a nitrile cover giving OilShield a Class A Oil-Resistance rating. The best oil resistance rating possible. OilShield unlike other heavy and stiff rubber air hoses is 30% lighter than traditionally made rubber hoses, more flexible & stronger. It is the perfect shop hose where hoses come in contact with oil, diesel fuel, gas, cleaning agents and anything else found in shops including welding spatter and grinding sparks.



Psi Working Pressure

1200 PSI Brust Pressure

Safety Factor

3 Year Warranty

#### **General Purpose Hoses**

Model#	SKU#	Description	I.D	Length	Fitting
OS3825	122037	Oilshield Rubber Air Hose 3/8" x 25'	3/8"	25'	2 x 3/8" Male NPT 1/4" Reducers
OS3835	121914	Oilshield Rubber Air Hose 3/8" x 35'	3/8"	35'	2 x 3/8" Male NPT 1/4" Reducers
OS3850	121250	Oilshield Rubber Air Hose 3/8" x 50'	3/8"	50'	2 x 3/8" Male NPT 1/4" Reducers
OS38100	121717	Oilshield Rubber Air Hose 3/8" x 100'	3/8"	100'	2 x 3/8" Male NPT 1/4" Reducers
OS1225	120633	Oilshield Rubber Air Hose 1/2" x 25'	1/2"	25'	2 x 1/2" Male NPT with 3/8" reducer
OS1250	122035	Oilshield Rubber Air Hose 1/2" x 50'	1/2"	50'	2 x 1/2" Male NPT with 3/8" reducer
OS12100	121264	Oilshield Rubber Air Hose 1/2" x 100'	1/2"	100'	2 x 1/2" Male NPT with 3/8" reducer

### **Extension Hoses**

Model#	SKU#	Description	I.D	Length	Fitting	
OS3810	122036	Oilshield Rubber Air Hose 3/8" x 10'	3/8"	10'	2 x 3/8" Male NPT	
OS3815	121265	Oilshield Rubber Air Hose 3/8" v 15'	3/8"	15'	2 x 3/8" Male NPT	



